

ITEM NO.37

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11320/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2011 in RFA No.139/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

GURBAX SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHARAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/04/2012

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohinder Jit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of the counsel appearing on
behalf of the petitioner, list after summer
vacation.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master